South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 27,2024, 12:06:53 am

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*2777 (Rat #0157, Act #0107 of 1981) General Bill, By H.C. Granger

A Bill to amend Chapter 25 of Title 41, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to private employment
agencies, so as to remove licensing and enforcement procedures from the Department of Labor and establish new procedures
for such agencies under the Secretary of State and to change the method of enforcing the present requirements relating to the
duties of licensees, records, prohibited conduct, enforcement and the Employment Agency Board.-at

04/14/81
04/14/81
04/28/81
04/30/81
04/30/81
05/01/81
05/05/81
05/05/81
05/27/81
05/28/81
06/02/81
06/10/81
06/12/81
06/12/81
06/12/81
06/25/81

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-1818

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1819
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2069
Amended HJ-2156

Read second time HJ-2157

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2187

Introduced and read first time SJ-4

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-4
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-25
Read second time SJ-17

Read third time and enrolled SJ-11

Ratified R 157 HJ-3169

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/12/81

Act No. 107
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