South Carolina Legislature

May 27, 2024, 12:06:53 am

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*2777 (Rat #0157, Act #0107 of 1981) General Bill, By H.C. Granger

A Bill to amend Chapter 25 of Title 41, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to private employment agencies, so as to remove licensing and enforcement procedures from the Department of Labor and establish new procedures for such agencies under the Secretary of State and to change the method of enforcing the present requirements relating to the duties of licensees, records, prohibited conduct, enforcement and the Employment Agency Board.-at

04/14/81	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1818
04/14/81	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1819
04/28/81	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2069
04/30/81	House	Amended HJ-2156
04/30/81	House	Read second time HJ-2157
05/01/81	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2187
05/05/81	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-4
05/05/81	Senate	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-4
05/27/81	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-25
05/28/81	Senate	Read second time SJ-17
06/02/81	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-11
06/10/81	House	Ratified R 157 HJ-3169
06/12/81		Signed By Governor
06/12/81		Effective date 06/12/81
06/12/81		Act No. 107
06/25/81		Copies available